Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Ap
pl

analysis and tests in line with the HDMI compliance test
specification (CTS).
Ordering information
Designation Type
Products
Video Test Center R&S®VTC
Video Tester R&S®VTE
Interfaces
HDMI RX 225 MHz 1) R&S®VT-B2360
HDMI RX 300 MHz 1) R&S®VT-B2361
Analog A/V RX 1) R&S®VT-B2370
Software options
A/V Inspection R&S®VT-K2110
A/V Distortion Analysis 2) R&S®VT-K2111
RF signal generation
Broadcast TX Modulator R&S®VT-B600
1)	 Only one of these options is required, depending on the DUT interface.
2)	 Requires A/V inspection.
The terms HDMI and HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI
Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United